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Table Games Rival Game Giveaway 
September – December 2022 

 
 

1. Must be 21 or older to enter. No prize will be awarded without account 
verification. Participants cannot be included if he/she is on any excluded, 
management excluded, or self-excluded list. Winners will be checked for 
eligibility and must be present to win. 
 

2. Table Game Players will earn entries throughout the football season to win 
tickets for four people to attend select football games. 
 

3. Players will earn one entry for every hour of table games played beginning 
Monday, August 29 – December 17, 2022 between 7:00AM to 11:59PM each 
day.  
 

4. Tier 2 will receive 2x entries; Tier 3 will receive 3x entries; Tier 4 will receive 4x 
entries. 
 

5. Players must visit the kiosk before midnight each day to activate their entries. On 
each day, players must activate their entries for that day’s drawing. 
 

6. Earning Periods, Drawing Dates, and Prizes are as follows: 

7. Winners are responsible for all federal, state or local taxes. 
8. All winners are deemed to grant permission to Presque Isle Downs & Casino for 

promotional use of their names and photographs in conjunction with winning. 
9. Management reserves all rights to change or modify this promotion at any time 

without prior notification. 
10. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, help is available. Call 1-

800-GAMBLER. 
 

Game Day Location vs Opponent
Game 
Time Date to Start Earning Date of Giveaway

Thursday, September 22, 2022 Cleveland vs Pittsburgh 8:15 PM Monday, August 29, 2022 Saturday, September 17, 2022
Sunday, October 9, 2022 Buffalo vs Pittsburgh 1:00 PM Saturday, September 3, 2022 Saturday, October 1, 2022

Monday, October 31, 2022 Cleveland vs Cincinnati 8:15 PM Saturday, September 24, 2022 Saturday, October 22, 2022
Sunday, November 20, 2022 Buffalo vs Cleveland 1:00 PM Saturday, September 24, 2022 Saturday, November 12, 2022
Sunday, November 20, 2022 Pittsburgh vs Cincinnati 8:20 PM Saturday, September 24, 2022 Saturday, November 12, 2022
Sunday, December 11, 2022 Pittsburgh vs Baltimore 1:00 PM Saturday, November 5, 2022 Saturday, December 3, 2022

Saturday, December 17, 2022 Cleveland vs Baltimore TBD Saturday, November 5, 2022 Saturday, December 10, 2022
Saturday, January 7 or Sunday, January 8, 2023 Buffalo vs New EnglandTBD Saturday, November 5, 2022 Saturday, December 17, 2022
Saturday, January 7 or Sunday, January 8, 2023 Pittsburgh vs Cleveland TBD Saturday, November 5, 2022 Saturday, December 17, 2022


